

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	982-202	23 Vers	ion:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Communication				Status:	Filed	
File created:	9/12/20	23			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	9/18/20	23			Final action:	9/18/2023	
Enactment date	:				Enactment #:		
Effective date:							
Title:	From Director Martin J. Keane, Department of Public Utilities, City of Cleveland. Notice of grant acceptance of \$9,990 from the Public Utilities Commission of Ohio for Spill Prevention Control and Countermeasures for employees.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:	COMMUNICATIONS, GRANTS, UTILITIES DEPARTMENT						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 982-2023-COMMUNICATION-Notice of gift acceptance from PUCO by DPU						
Date	Ver. A	ction By			Act	ion	Result
9/18/2023	1 C	ity Council			rec	eived and filed	

From Director Martin J. Keane, Department of Public Utilities, City of Cleveland. Notice of grant acceptance of \$9,990 from the Public Utilities Commission of Ohio for Spill Prevention Control and Countermeasures for employees.